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Valid June 1, 2025 
through May 31, 2026

HAVE QUESTIONS OR READY TO SUPPORT? THANK YOU FOR CONSIDERING SUPPORTING OUR STUDENTS!

2 0 2 5 - 2 6 
S P O N S O R S H I P  L E V E L S

SPONSORSHIP
LEVELS

Donation
Amount

Benefi ts

Ad in marching 
band yearbook

PREMIER

$10,000+

Name included in 
announcement
at premier event

3/year4/year 3/year 2/year 1/year

Logo on 
travel trailer

Banner at events

Social media 
thank you - 
stand alone post

Logo/name included 
in annual indoor 
marching band show 
and chicken dinner

Logo/Name on 
LHS Band website

Full page 1/4 page1/2 page

GOLDPLATINUM

$5,000 - 
$7,499

$7,500 - 
$9,999

SILVER

$2,500 - 
$4,999

BRONZE

$1,000 - 
$2,499

BENEFITS FOR OUR 
MUSICIANS AND FOR YOU 

SCAN QR CODE 
HERE TO DONATE:

Drew Balta
drew.balta@k12.sd.us

605-367-7990

Carmyn Berg
carmyn.berg@gmail.com

605-366-5110

Lori Blom
lablom40@gmail.com

605-261-8322

Dan Carlson
daniel.carlson@k12.sd.us

605-367-7990

Stephanie Gongopoulos
slgongopoulos@gmail.com

712-203-8260

Michael Martin
mmartin@naisiouxfalls.com

605-261-2777

Elli Nyberg
anyberg@midco.net

605-359-1065

Jennifer Teisinger
jenteisinger@gmail.com

208-720-4331

JoMarie Van Well
jvanwell68@gmail.com

605-759-3466

LincolnBand.org/Donate

CONTACT ANY MEMBER OF THE LINCOLN BAND PARENTS ASSOCIATION’S SPONSORSHIP COMMITTEE TODAY.
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FANS OF 
THE BAND

$1 - $999

Name only
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